

Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 102154910

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.064,29 RON - 2.064,29 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC WC BUC 1.000 38.6600 38.66 7.34 2 BATERIE CADA BUC 1.000 126.0500 126.05 23.95 3 PANEL LED 48W ML 2.000 164.7050 329.41 62.59 4 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENITIL BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 5 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 1.000 26.0500 26.05 4.95 6 VENTILATOR CU PICIOR 40CM 7.000 113.4457 794.12 150.88 7 PAPUCI INELARI B 5.000 2.1000 10.50 2.00 8 CABLU MSUD 16 BUC 10.000 18.4870 184.87 35.13 9 CLEME PE SINA 35MMP BUC 9.000 12.6056 113.45 21.55 10 CAPAC WC BUC 1.000 40.3400 40.34 7.66 11 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 1.000 24.3700 24.37 4.63 12 PAT CABLU 25X16 ML 4.000 3.7825 15.13 2.87 13 DOZA RAM PT BUC 1.000 10.9200 10.92 2.08 14 BLOC 6 PRIZE BUC 2.000 90.7550 181.51 34.49 15 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 4.000 6.7225 26.89 5.11 16 BLOC 5 PRIZE BUC 1.000 84.0300 84.03 15.97 17 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 1.000 22.6900 22.69 4.31 18 TAMBUR MOTOCOASA BUC 1.000 22.6900 22.69 4.31 TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA
